NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

HOBBS OFFICE OCC

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Box 2105, Hobbs, New Mexico

Submit this report in TRIPLICATI	E to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commis	1954 MAY 14 All 9.35 sion, within 10 days after the work specific	ed is com-
oleted. It should be signed and filed as a result of well repair, and other importa	report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results ant operations, even though the work was witness	of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging	ng of well,
nstructions in the Rules and Regulation	Indicate Nature of Report by Checking	Below	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECOMPLETION OPERATION	REPORT ON (Other)	x
		Robbs, New Me:	x ico
Following is a report on the work	done and the results obtained under the heading		
Phillips Petroleus or Op	erator)	Denton (Lease)	·•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
(Contracto	, Well No 16	in the ST	11
г 1.5-8 , R 37-Е ., NMPM.,	Denten Wolfcamp Pool,	Lea	County
The Dates of this work were as folows:	April 28 Thru May 12, 1954		
) (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on) (was not) obtained not received 1		
	LED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RE		
221			
9446 PB			
Western Company set 415-1	ing unit and pulled 319 joints, 3-33 production packer on wire 3 with perforations 9204-92339-54 flowed 24 hrs, 22/64" chell	Kobe 2" x 1-3/4" pump set 9	176'.
AFTER WORKOVER: Pumped 2 GOR 203	24 hours, 49-18" SPM, 180 BO, 0 Operating pressure 700#, 292	BW, 2/10 of 1% BS, Gty 43.2 bbls power oil used.	
Witnessed by	Phillips Petrolaus C	enpany Jase For)Bež ·····
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION	COMMISSION I hereby certify to the best of a	y that the information given above is true an my knowledge.	id complete
O. O. Stan	oley Name	Chroston	
(Name)	Position	istrict Chief Clerk	
Engineer District 1		"Phillips Petroleum Company	P
(Title)	(Date) Address	Da- 0307 Wall 20 4	_

, . .

CHICHEAT	· -			(Form C-102 (Revised 7/1/52
UPLICAL	MEW MEXICO OIL CO	NSERVATION C	OMMISSION FICE OCC	
				•
	MISCELLAN	EOUS NOT	CFS _Y 12 AM 9:16	
Submit this notice in TRIPLICATI returned to the sender on which w or agent, of the plan submitted. The tional instructions in the Rules and	rill be given the approval, with a ne plan as approved should be fol	ny modifications cons lowed, and work sho	idered advisable, or the rejection	by the Commissio
	Indicate Nature of	Notice by Checking I	Below	
Notice of Intention to Change Plans	Notice of Intentio Temporarily Abani		Notice of Intention to Drill Deeper	
Notice of Intention to Plug Well	Notice of Intentio to Plug Back	N	Notice of Intention to Set Liner	
Notice of Intention to Squeeze	Notice of Intentio	N	Notice of Intention to Shoot (Nitro)	
Notice of Intention to Gun Perforate	Notice of Intentio	N I	Notice of Intention (Other)	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS		Mexico	May 11 19	954
			(Date)	
Gentlemen:				
Following is a Notice of Inten	tion to do certain work as descri	bed below at the	Denton	•••••
Phillips Petroleum	***************************************	***************************************	Well No. 16 in	E
(Company of Company of Sec (40-acre Subdivision)	or Operator)			(Tinit)
(40-acre Subdivision)	, 1 	, K,NMPI	M.,Denconnolicamp	Poo
	County.			
	FULL DETAILS OF PI	ROPOSED PLAN	OF WORK	
(1	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN	THE RULES AND	REGULATIONS)	
446 PB.				
t is proposed to insta	ll hydramlic lift equ	ipment in subj	ect well	
est Before Workevers	2-9-54 flowed 24 hrs.	22/64" shoke.	. 168 BO., O BWI GOR 580) PTP 244
-			, and any or any door you	, 111 v./4.
38.63.				
Approved		.Phillips.Pe	trolena Company	
Except as follows:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	By MGCs.	Company of Operator	
		PositionDistr	ict. Chief. Clerkd Communications regarding well	
Approved OIL CONSPRYATION COMMIS	SSION	Sen	d Communications regarding well	to:

Name......Phillips Petroleum Company

Address.....Box 2105, Hobbs, New Mexico